MAX.
MED
MECH
MIN.
MTL
MV
(N)
N.I.C.

DETAIL KEY
SECTION KEY
WALL TYPE KEY
DOOR NUMBER KEY
WINDOW TYPE KEY
REVISION CLOUD & KEY
XX
X
WALL TYPES
                                                NEW
1 HOUR RATED WALL
2 HOUR RATED WALL
3 HOUR RATED WALL
4 HOUR RATED WALL
NOTE: REFER TO A-8.1 FOR WALL AND FLOOR ASSEMBLY DETAILS
Brian Crowley Architecture
65 Birch Road
Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510
P. 917.301.3616
project: